附件4
阿坝州成品油、食盐储备监测表  
                                                            单位：吨
	项目名称
	成品油
	食盐

	
	销售量
	库存量
	本周配送
	储备量（吨）

	
	总量
	汽油
	柴油
	总量
	汽油
	柴油
	总量
	汽油
	柴油
	

	合计
	3076.38
	1738.87
	1337.51
	15176.93
	9760.69
	5416.24
	3200
	1886
	1314
	670

	马尔康
	141.19
	92.59
	48.60
	268.05
	217.26
	50.79
	127
	100
	27
	30

	金  川
	210.51
	124.17
	86.34
	853.89
	498.66
	355.23
	514
	353
	161
	35

	小  金
	68.01
	28.56
	39.45
	423.12
	280.06
	143.06
	126
	117
	9
	40

	阿坝县
	162.59
	94.41
	68.18
	680.46
	463.28
	217.18
	220
	189
	31
	20

	若尔盖
	336.25
	174.96
	161.29
	1004.15
	659.10
	345.05
	219
	139
	80
	45

	红  原
	381.73
	228.00
	153.73
	1763.14
	1108.22
	654.92
	300
	178
	122
	35

	壤  塘
	68.90
	41.66
	27.24
	212.20
	142.05
	70.15
	128
	31
	97
	11

	汶  川
	677.74
	324.76
	352.98
	3689.26
	2374.78
	1314.48
	799
	469
	330
	35

	理  县
	194.75
	114.30
	80.45
	961.76
	616.55
	345.21
	140
	12
	128
	18

	茂  县
	236.30
	127.58
	108.72
	1384.57
	1012.68
	371.89
	122
	75
	47
	50

	松  潘
	247.97
	165.66
	82.31
	1759.51
	1171.72
	587.79
	107
	64
	43
	20

	九寨沟
	228.83
	144.80
	84.03
	1117.56
	683.27
	434.29
	207
	75
	132
	25

	黑水
	121.61
	77.42
	44.19
	1059.26
	533.06
	526.20
	191
	84
	107
	36

	都江堰
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	270
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